19/11 SIDECAR CROSS E Y ; @//
QUAD CROSS — ; = = M
20/11 INTERNAZIONALI I'ITALIA SK |M|@ TC LAVE EICIMA
21/11 EURDSUPERCROSS _ - - @, EsPOSIZIONE .
= = = ” /) MONDIALE (GifReAD
22/11 FLAT THA[:K, CHARITY RACE mgmimirig  peL MOTOCICUSMO oo asiog
MiniMX QuadMX SidecarX 65 Cadetti - Final 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 45.200 12:08:17.363 5 46.917 12:07:02.201
Po. 1 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM
8 55.618 12:09:12.981 6 47.872 12:07:50.073
1 47.352 12:03:41.024
7 48.380 12:08:38.453
2 43.719 12:04:24.743 Po.5 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM
8 46.864 12:09:25.317
3 45.216 12:05:09.959 1 53.379 12:03:47.051
4 45.338 12:05:55.297 2 47.637 12:04:34.688 Po.9 - # 114 TORTOMASI A. - KTM
5 43.934 12:06:39.231 3 48.338 12:05:23.026 1 55.309 12:03:48.981
6 44.507 12:07:23.738 4 46.571 12:06:09.597 2 49.205 12:04:38.186
7 44.081 12:08:07.819 5 47.744 12:06:57.341 3 48.200 12:05:26.386
8 45.873 12:08:53.692 6 47.667 12:07:45.008 4 47.761 12:06:14.147
7 46.782 12:08:31.790 5 46.881 12:07:01.028
Po. 2 - #917 BARBIER G. - KTM
8 45.637 12:09:17.427 6 47.703 12:07:48.731
1 49.760 12:03:43.432
7 48.217 12:08:36.948
2 47.125 12:04:30.557 Po. 6 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM
8 49.688 12:09:26.636
3 46.540 12:05:17.097 1 54.329 12:03:48.001
4 45.791 12:06:02.888 2 48.637 12:04:36.638 Po. 10 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM
5 46.672 12:06:49.560 3 48.313 12:05:24.951 1 57.480 12:03:51.152
6 45.116 12:07:34.676 4 47.569 12:06:12.520 2 49.964 12:04:41.116
7 44.988 12:08:19.664 5 47.486 12:07:00.006 3 49.029 12:05:30.145
8 45.385 12:09:05.049 6 47.695 12:07:47.701 4 49.137 12:06:19.282
7 47.872 12:08:35.573 5 48.035 12:07:07.317
Po.3-#3LATAV.-KTM
8 47.114 12:09:22.687 6 48.130 12:07:55.447
1 51.230 12:03:44.902
7 48.144 12:08:43.591
2 46.532 12:04:31.434 Po. 7 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM
8 48.214 12:09:31.805
3 46.436 12:05:17.870 1 48.853 12:03:42.525
4 46.824 12:06:04.694 2 46.929 12:04:29.454 Po. 11 - # 722 COLOMBO M. - KTM
5 46.101 12:06:50.795 3 47.191 12:05:16.645 1 58.083 12:03:51.755
6 44918 12:07:35.713 4 49.002 12:06:05.647 2 50.189 12:04:41.944
7 44.805 12:08:20.518 5 47.679 12:06:53.326 3 49.206 12:05:31.150
8 46.403 12:09:06.921 6 57.022 12:07:50.348 4 49.474 12:06:20.624
7 47.464 12:08:37.812 5 48.516 12:07:09.140
Po. 4 - #8 VIANO A. - KTM
8 46.089 12:09:23.901 6 48.179 12:07:57.319
1 49.482 12:03:43.154
7 46.966 12:08:45.181
2 46.922 12:04:30.076 Po. 8 - #77 FARIOLI F. - KTM
8 48.118 12:09:33.299
3 45.403 12:05:15.479 1 55.872 12:03:49.544
4 45.354 12:06:00.833 2 50.116 12:04:39.660
5 45.990 12:06:46.823 3 48.923 12:05:28.583
6 45.340 12:07:32.163 4 46.701 12:06:15.284
Fastest lap: 43.719
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/a . @//
/1| NIGMDINALITTRLASK METO LIVE EICIMIA
21/11 EUROSUPERCROSS AT O MONDIALE R
22/11 FLAT THAEK, CHARITY RACE mgmimirig  peL MOTOCICUSMO oo assing
RIOFERA-MIAN 19, NI MX/QUAD GROSS/SIDECAR CROSS
MiniMX QuadMX SidecarX 65 Cadetti - Final 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 01:16.732 12:08:56.085
Po. 12 - # 15 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM
1 52.519 12:03:46.191 Po. 16 - # 115 RUSSO M. - KTM
2 47.599 12:04:33.790 1 59.241 12:03:52.913
3 01:03.317 12:05:37.107 2 51.332 12:04:44.245
4 46.871 12:06:23.978 3 52.403 12:05:36.648
5 47.547 12:07:11.525 4 50.766 12:06:27.414
6 47.391 12:07:58.916 5 49.312 12:07:16.726
7 47.501 12:08:46.417 6 50.376 12:08:07.102
8 47.856 12:09:34.273 7 50.913 12:08:58.015
Po. 13 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM Po. 17 - # 494 ENRIETTA G. - KTM
1 59.464 12:03:53.136 1 01:00.807 12:03:54.479
2 49.729 12:04:42.865 2 52.649 12:04:47.128
3 49.858 12:05:32.723 3 52.477 12:05:39.605
4 49.560 12:06:22.283 4 52.379 12:06:31.984
5 47.823 12:07:10.106 5 53.313 12:07:25.297
6 48.127 12:07:58.233 6 53.721 12:08:19.018
7 47.982 12:08:46.215 7 54.059 12:09:13.077
8 49.118 12:09:35.333
Po. 18 - # 666 OLDANI R. - Kawasaki
Po. 14 - # 63 COLORIO L. - KTM 1 01:02.755 12:03:56.427
1 56.461 12:03:50.133 2 56.331 12:04:52.758
2 50.058 12:04:40.191 3 56.216 12:05:48.974
3 49.428 12:05:29.619 4 55.084 12:06:44.058
4 53.106 12:06:22.725 5 54.959 12:07:39.017
5 49.870 12:07:12.595 6 58.025 12:08:37.042
6 47.260 12:07:59.855 7 57.751 12:09:34.793
7 47.713 12:08:47.568
Po. 19 - # 188 MORSON K. - KTM
8 48.789 12:09:36.357
1 01:05.649 12:03:59.321
Po. 15 - #5 PAVANS. - KTM 2 58.974 12:04:58.295
1 45.716 12:03:39.388 3 01:00.593 12:05:58.888
2 43.960 12:04:23.348 4 01:00.229 12:06:59.117
3 44,968 12:05:08.316 5 01:00.693 12:07:59.810
4 53.019 12:06:01.335 6 01:11.027 12:09:10.837
5 52.291 12:06:53.626
6 45.727 12:07:39.353

Fastest lap: 43.719
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